
3.2.25 
8:50 -  

9:15 

9:15  

- 10:30 

10:30 
– 

10:45 

10:45  

- 11:00 

11:00  

- 12:15 

12:15 -  

1:15 

1:15 -  

1:45 

1:45 -  

2:40 
2:40 - 3:20 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Teach 

 

 

Maths– 
Multiplication and 

Division 

 

 English– 
Newspaper 

Report 

 

Whole Class 
Reading 

History—Ancient Egypt 

 

Morning Mile 
 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– 
Multiplication and 

Division 

  English– 
Newspaper 

Report 

 Whole Class 
Reading 

Children’s Mental 
Health Week– Art 

Outdoor PE– 
Basketball 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– 
Multiplication and 

Division 

B
re

a
k
  

 English– 
Newspaper 

Report L
unch

 
(O

PA
L
) 

Whole Class 
Reading 

 

PPA– RE, Environment or Spanish 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– 
Multiplication and 

Division 

 

 English– 
Newspaper 

Report 

 

Children’s Mental 
Health Week 

Music 

 

Retrieval 
Handwriting 

Massive Maths 

 

 Homework and 
Spellings 

 Jigsaw— Dreams 
and Goals  

(Piece 5) 

PE—Gymnastics Children’s Mental 
Health Week– 

Art 


